HOMMES

class NOM

1 BILOT
2 DELALONDE
3 BERTRAND
4 PERRET
5 BOUCHEMIT
6 ROUQUET
7 TAILHADES
8 MAILLY
9 MOUILA
10 DANNECKER
11 VIGUIER
12 PRATVIEL
13 LEDUC
14 HILLAIRE
15 LAGET
16 TALAOUANOU
17 LETURGIE
18 VIAU
19 PHILIPPE
20 DIOT
21 BARTHELEMY
22 CAMBON
23 RIVET
24 ROUGET
25 MAZERAND
26 DOUARD
27 CHEMIN
28 ESTELRICH
29 IZOUAOUEN
30 PUIG
31 DE BRUYNE
32 PLAUCHUT
33 BARET
34 BES
35 LE BOURHIS
36 BATISSE
37 EXPOSITO
38 DANNECKER
39 STEFANI
40 TORO
41 PASTOL
42 DONINI
43 PALACIN
44 NIANG
45 BOSC
46 DUMONTIER
47 LE FAILLER
48 ROBERIJOT
49 REGIS
50 SIRE
51 RIELLO
52 GOMES
53 DECOURTIEUX
54 LESPRIT
55 LIMONGI

56 MANGEONJEAN

57 MARIN
58 PERRIN
59 CHOLET
60 CHAVAREL
61 LE CORNU

PRENOM
WILFRID
THIERRY
CYRIL
SEBASTIEN
MICHAEL
DAMIEN
DIDIER
PATRICE
JACKY

ERIC

ALAIN
PHILIPPE
ARNAUD
CHRISTOPHE
DAVID
KARIM
AURELIEN
STEPHANE
MARC
GUILLAUME
FREDERIC
LIONEL
PASCAL
JEAN-WILLY
MATHIEU
FREDERIC
LUC

ALAIN
BRUNO
HERVE
ERIC
PHILIPPE
NICOLAS
CHARLES
DAVID
JEAN-LUC
JEAN-PIERRE
BENJAMIN
FREDERIC
FLORIAN
FREDERICK
MICHAEL
BERNARD
MICKAEL
PATRICK
COLIN
YANN

JOEL
HUGUES
DAVID
NICOLAS
JEAN CLAUDE
JEAN LUC
PHILIPPE
MICHEL
EDDY

JEAN FRANCOIS
BERTRAND
DAVID

ERIC
DOMINIQUE

CLuB

MAM

INTERSPORT MONTPELLIER
ENDURANCE SHOP

VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE

ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME

VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
NL

ECG PIGNAN

VEDAS ENDURANCE
NL

HORIBA

LES KEKES DU BOCAGE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
TEAM RUNNING CONSEIL
ECG PIGNAN

MUC

VLM

HAPARD

TOULOUSE
CLERMONT L'HERAULT
LES FOULADOUS
MAM

VLM

NL

ENTENTE CYCLISME COLM
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

MAT

NL

MAGUELONE JOG
MONTPELLIER ATHLETISME
VEDAS ENDURANCE
MAM

NL

NL

VEDAS ENDURANCE
NL

CAP MELGUEIL
POMPIERS
MAGUELONE JOG

NL

VEDAS ENDURANCE
TRIRUNFRONTIGNAN
PEROLS FOOTING
MONTP.ATHL

NL

VLM

NL

BAILLARGUES ATHLETISME
NL

VLM

NL

NL

COURIR EN GARRIGUE
NL

VEDAS ENDURANCE

cat
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
V2
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
JU
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
ES
V3
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
JuU
SE
ES
V2
CA
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
V2

St Jean de
Vedas
50
49
46
45
41
48
44
40
43
34
32
26
31
24

30

47

42

39
28

38
23
37

36

35

33

29

27

St
Villeneuve Georges
50
49
46
44
47
39
43
46
37
38
34
38
32
31
50
49
18
48
48

47
45
45
44
43

42
42
41
41
40
40

11
39

15
37

36
36

35
35
34

33
33
32
31
30
30

29
29
28
28

27
27

cumul
100
98
92
89
88
87
87
86
80
72
66
64
63
55
50
49
48
48
48
47
47
45
45
44
43
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
33
33
33
32
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27



62 LAGNEAU
63 RAMOS

64 BES

65 ROUTIER
66 CORRALES
67 OUCHENE
68 LAUZE

69 SEYNHAEVE
70 LE ROY

71 LE CORNU
72 LOUCHE
73 BRAUD

74 MOUSSA
75 GIMENEZ
76 BERTELOOT
77 SABATIER
78 DE HENRY
79 POUSSE

80 DUCHAMPS
81 SEBAN

82 SOULIE

83 VERDANET
84 MURILLO
85 DIDIER

86 GUEGADEN
87 GRANIER
88 PY

89 ANFOUSSI
90 LO

91 GALINIER
92 ADELL

93 ALISON

94 RAVEAU
95 GUEGUEN
96 MENELLE
97 HEMON

98 MARIOT

99 VERON
100 BONNAFOUS
101 GIL

102 GAVEN
103 FERRIGNO
104 VELLIEN
105 JUSTE

106 MARTY
107 SUCH

108 ESTRADE
109 BENMIHOUB
110 VALLEE
111 DUCES

112 RICHOMME
113 CARMONA
114 TANGUY
115 CAROL

116 CHARVET
117 DUCHESNE
118 FRANCK
119 VANHASBROUCK
120 LAFFONT
121 AVRILLEAU
122 FOUCHER

NOM

CHRISTOPHE
JEAN
PIERRE
PHILIPPE
DANIEL
CLAUDE
ROMAIN
OLIVIER
BRUNO
JEREMIE
ROBERT
JULIEN
ALAIN
PATRICK
GEORGES
FRANCOIS
GEOFFREY
CLAUDE
JACQUES
FRANCK
GILLES
GERARD
ERIC
FREDERIC
CHRISTOPHE
ERIC
BERNARD
ALEX
CHEIKH
DENIS
ANDRE
ANDRE
MATHIEU
DENIS
JEROME
YANNICK
DAVID
FRED
CHRISTOPHE
FREDERIC
BRUNO
SAUVEUR
BENJAMIN
LAURENT
THIERRY
ADRIEN
SERGE
LIAMINE
RENE
ARNAUD
NOEL
HERVE
THIERRY
DAVID
THIBAULT
CYRILLE
DOMINIQUE
REGIS
JACQUES
JEAN-YVES
JEAN LUC

PRENOM

MAM

NL

NL

US SETE

NL

NL

NL

CAP MELGUEIL
VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
NL

MAT

VEDAS ENDURANCE
CAP MELGUEIL

NL

ASCEE 34

VLM

NL

MAUGUIO CARNON ATHLE
MAM

VLM

ECG PIGNAN

NL

NL

VLM

VEDAS ENDURANCE
MUC

CELR MARATHON
PIC MARATHON
ECG PIGNAN

MUC

VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
VLM

VEDAS ENDURANCE
NL

VLM

NL

NL

VEDAS ENDURANCE
NL

MAGUELONE JOG
VENTENAC

NL

LIGNAN ORB

VLM

SALLELES AUDE
VLM

JOG. CASTELNAU
VEDAS ENDURANCE
VLM

VLM

MAT

ARGELES GAZOST
NL

VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
ASFAS

CLuB

V2
V2
ES
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
V2
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
V3
V1
SE
V2
V3
\Z
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
SE
\Z3
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V3
V2
V1
V1
V2

cat

25

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

St Jean de
Vedas

26
26

25
25
24
24
23
23

22
22

21
21

20
20

19
19

18

17
17

16
16

15

14
14

13
13
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St
Villeneuve Georges
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cumul



DANNECKER

NOM
LETURGIE
BES

NOM
CHEMIN
BATISSE
BES

NOM
DELALONDE
BERTRAND
PERRET
ROUQUET
MOUILA
LEDUC
LAGET

TALAOUANOU

DIOT
BARTHELEMY
ROUGET
MAZERAND
DOUARD
BARET

LE BOURHIS
STEFANI
TORO
PASTOL
DONINI
NIANG
DUMONTIER
LE FAILLER
SIRE
RIELLO
LIMONGI
CHOLET
CHAVAREL
OUCHENE
LAUZE

LE CORNU
BRAUD
BERTELOOT
SABATIER
DE HENRY
GUEGADEN
LO

RAVEAU
GUEGUEN
MENELLE
MARIOT
VELLIEN
SUCH
DUCES
CAROL
CHARVET
DUCHESNE

NOM
BILOT

BENJAMIN

PRENOM
AURELIEN
CHARLES

PRENOM
LucC
JEAN-LUC
PIERRE

PRENOM
THIERRY
CYRIL
SEBASTIEN
DAMIEN
JACKY
ARNAUD
DAVID
KARIM
GUILLAUME
FREDERIC
JEAN-WILLY
MATHIEU
FREDERIC
NICOLAS
DAVID
FREDERIC
FLORIAN
FREDERICK
MICHAEL
MICKAEL
COLIN
YANN
DAVID
NICOLAS
MICHEL
DAVID
ERIC
CLAUDE
ROMAIN
JEREMIE
JULIEN
GEORGES
FRANCOIS
GEOFFREY
CHRISTOPHE
CHEIKH
MATHIEU
DENIS
JEROME
DAVID
BENJAMIN
ADRIEN
ARNAUD
DAVID
THIBAULT
CYRILLE

PRENOM
WILFRID

MAM

CLuB
ECG PIGNAN
NL

cLus

ENTENTE CYCLISME COLM
MONTPELLIER ATHLETISME

NL

cLus

INTERSPORT MONTPELLIER

ENDURANCE SHOP
VEDAS ENDURANCE

ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME

NL
HORIBA
VEDAS ENDURANCE

TEAM RUNNING CONSEIL

HAPARD

TOULOUSE

MAM

VLM

NL

MAT

MAGUELONE JOG
NL

NL

VEDAS ENDURANCE
NL

POMPIERS

NL

VEDAS ENDURANCE
MONTP.ATHL

NL

NL

COURIR EN GARRIGUE

NL

NL

NL

VEDAS ENDURANCE
MAT

NL

ASCEE 34

VLM

VLM

PIC MARATHON
VEDAS ENDURANCE
VLM

NL

NL

NL

VLM

VLM

MAT

ARGELES GAZOST

cLus
MAM

CA

cat
JuU
JuU

cat
ES
ES
ES

cat
SE
SE
SE

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

cat
V1

37

St Jean de
Vedas
30
28

St Jean de
Vedas

38
25

St Jean de
Vedas
49
46
45
48
43
31

47

42

39

36

33

27

22

20

13

St Jean de

Vedas
50

St
Villeneuve Georges
18
11

St
Villeneuve Georges
42

St
Villeneuve Georges
49
46
44
39
37
32
50
49

47
44
43

39
37

36
36
35
34

32
31
29

27
24
24

22
21

20
17
16
14
14

St

Villeneuve Georges

50

37

cumul
48
39

cumul
42
38
25

cumul
98
92
89
87
80
63
50
49
47
47
44
43
42
39
39
37
36
36
36
35
34
33
32
31
29
27
27
24
24
22
22
21
20
20
17
16
14
14

cumul

100



TAILHADES
DANNECKER
PRATVIEL
HILLAIRE
VIAU
PHILIPPE
CAMBON
RIVET

PUIG

DE BRUYNE
ROBERJOT
GOMES
LESPRIT
MANGEONIJEAN
PERRIN
ROUTIER
CORRALES
SEYNHAEVE
LE ROY
MOUSSA
SEBAN
SOULIE
MURILLO
DIDIER
GRANIER
ANFOUSSI
HEMON
VERON
BONNAFOUS
GIL

GAVEN
FERRIGNO
JUSTE
MARTY
ESTRADE
BENMIHOUB
CARMONA
LAFFONT
AVRILLEAU

NOM
BOUCHEMIT
MAILLY
VIGUIER
IZOUAOUEN
PLAUCHUT
EXPOSITO
PALACIN
BOSC

REGIS
DECOURTIEUX
MARIN

LE CORNU
LAGNEAU
RAMOS
LOUCHE
GIMENEZ
POUSSE
DUCHAMPS
VERDANET
GALINIER
VALLEE
TANGUY
VANHASBROUCK

DIDIER
ERIC
PHILIPPE
CHRISTOPHE
STEPHANE
MARC
LIONEL
PASCAL
HERVE
ERIC

JOEL

JEAN CLAUDE
PHILIPPE
EDDY
BERTRAND
PHILIPPE
DANIEL
OLIVIER
BRUNO
ALAIN
FRANCK
GILLES
ERIC
FREDERIC
ERIC

ALEX
YANNICK
FRED
CHRISTOPHE
FREDERIC
BRUNO
SAUVEUR
LAURENT
THIERRY
SERGE
LIAMINE
HERVE
JACQUES
JEAN-YVES

PRENOM
MICHAEL
PATRICE
ALAIN
BRUNO
PHILIPPE
JEAN-PIERRE
BERNARD
PATRICK
HUGUES
JEAN LUC
JEAN FRANCOIS
DOMINIQUE
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN
ROBERT
PATRICK
CLAUDE
JACQUES
GERARD
DENIS

RENE
THIERRY
REGIS

VEDAS ENDURANCE
ECG PIGNAN

NL

LES KEKES DU BOCAGE
MuUC

VLM

CLERMONT L'HERAULT
LES FOULADOUS

NL

NL
TRIRUNFRONTIGNAN
VLM

BAILLARGUES ATHLETISME
VLM

NL

US SETE

NL

CAP MELGUEIL

VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
MAM

VLM

NL

NL

VEDAS ENDURANCE
CELR MARATHON
VEDAS ENDURANCE

VLM

NL

NL

VEDAS ENDURANCE
MAGUELONE JOG
VENTENAC

LIGNAN ORB

VLM

VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE

cLuB

VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
NL

NL

VEDAS ENDURANCE
CAP MELGUEIL
MAGUELONE JOG
PEROLS FOOTING
NL

NL

VEDAS ENDURANCE
MAM

NL

NL

CAP MELGUEIL

NL

MAUGUIO CARNON ATHLE
ECG PIGNAN

ECG PIGNAN
SALLELES AUDE
VLM

VEDAS ENDURANCE

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

cat
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

44
34
26
24

29

21

17

12

St Jean de
Vedas
41
40
32

23
35

19
18
15

43
38
38
31
48
48
45
45
41
40
33
30

29
28
25
25
23
23

19
19
18

17
16
13

St
Villeneuve Georges
47
46
34
41
40
15

35
33
30
28
27
26
26
22
21
20

(2}

cumul
88
86
66
41
40
38
35
35
33
30
28
27
26
26
22
21
20



class
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FOUCHER

NOM
ESTELRICH
PY

ADELL
FRANCK

NOM
ALISON
RICHOMME

FEMMES

NOM
WALFARD
TAILHADES

PY

BERTOLINO

FEY

MONTRIEUL
MICHELIER

SIMON
ALMUNEAU
GIBON

VITO

DE BOISGELIN
GABILLOT
DESPLAS

BOWERS

BRUNET GUERIN
MONTRIEUL
GAUCHON
URBAIN

LECLERE

BORREL

CAUMON
BERNARD
FESQUET
CROUZAL
BERTRAND
CADENNE

cOTE

PALERMO NEGRET
DECUENCA
MARIN

DE SANTA BARBARA
ALVERNHES
TONDUF
ROUSSELOT EMART
CAROL
DECULTIEUX
LOUBIERE
COMBEMALE
MESTRES
BLONDET
BADACHAOUI
ARTIERES

PFUND

PRADELLE
BRONZINI DE CARAF

JEAN LUC

PRENOM
ALAIN
BERNARD
ANDRE
DOMINIQUE

PRENOM
ANDRE
NOEL

PRENOM
NATHALIE
CATHY
MIREILLE
EVELYNE
ANNE LAURE
MAUD
SYLVIANE
DOMINIQUE
ANAIS
BARBARA
NADINE
MANON
LAURENCE
CHRYSTEL
ELISABETH
MICHELE
MAUD
CECILE
CORALIE
SABINE
CLAUDINE
MARIE
COLETTE
CANNELLE
STEPHANIE
VIRGINIE
CHANTAL
MICHELE
VALERIE
FLORENCE
IRENE
SANDRINE
MAGALI
SOPHIE
MURIEL
ISABELLE
VANESSA
CHRISTINE
SABINE
CORALINE
EDITH
JENNIFER
FRANCOISE
NATHALIE
CAROLINE

MARIE NOEMIE

ASFAS

CLuB
NL
MucC
MuC
NL

cLus
VEDAS ENDURANCE
JOG. CASTELNAU

CcLuB

VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
MUC

MAM

BOUSSY

NL

TRI BIKE 34
JOGGING LAVERUNE
NL

CAP MELGUEIL
VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
CAP MELGUEIL
VEDAS ENDURANCE
CA PEZENAS
TEMPS COURSE

NL

VLM

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

VENTENAC

CERCLE MOISSAGAIS
BENAGUES

VEDAS ENDURANCE
NL

VEDAS ENDURANCE
NL

NL

VEDAS ENDURANCE
VLM

NL

VLM

NL

VLM

MAT

NL

VEDAS ENDURANCE
NL

VEDAS ENDURANCE
BEZIERS

NL

TAM

V2

cat
V3
V3
V3
V3

cat
V4
Vi

cat
SE
V2
V3
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
ES
SE
V1
JU
V1
V1
V2
V3
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
CA
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
ES
V1
SE
V2
V1
V1
SE

St Jean de
Vedas

16

St Jean de
Vedas
14

St Jean de
Vedas
50
48
47

49

46

St
Villeneuve Georges
42

15
3

St
Villeneuve Georges

St
Villeneuve Georges
48
41
30
50
50

49
49
48
47
47

46
46
45
45
44
44
43
43
42
42
41
40
40
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
29
29

cumul
42
16
15
3

cumul
14
6

cumul
98
89
77
50
50
49
49
49
48
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
44
44
43
43
42
42
41
40
40
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
29
29



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

SINTES
GALIANO
CROIX
MICHEL
DAMETTE
COLLOMB
ROBERJOT
BARTHES
BOQUET
EXPOSITO
CARMONA
MARIAN
LEMIRE
BENEZET
SKA
GOUDARD
MARCOTTE
FERRIGNO
RAYNAUD
RAYNAUD
ROGIER
SOUCHU
BODART
BONNIN
BRIONE
BRUSSELLE
MUNOZ
GALLIER

NOM
FESQUET
SKA

NOM
DE BOISGELIN

NOM
ALMUNEAU
MESTRES

NOM

WALFARD
BERTOLINO

FEY

MONTRIEUL
GIBON

MONTRIEUL
GAUCHON

URBAIN

CROUZAL
BERTRAND
DECUENCA
ROUSSELOT EMART
CAROL
DECULTIEUX
LOUBIERE
COMBEMALE
BADACHAOQUI
BRONZINI DE CARAF
SINTES

NATHALIE
KARINE
MAGALI
ISABELLE
SOPHIE
ANNIE
AMELIE
SYLVAINE
SOPHIE
YOLANDE
NATHALIE
LAURENCE
ANOUCK
CLAIRE
CELINE
MARYSE
CHRISTELLE
VALERIE
ADELINE
EMILIE
HELENE
ISABELLE
CHRISTINE
CHRISTINE
VERONIQUE
LYSIANE
MARIE DOMINIQUE
MYRIAM

PRENOM
CANNELLE
CELINE

PRENOM
MANON

PRENOM
ANAIS
CORALINE

PRENOM
NATHALIE
EVELYNE
ANNE LAURE
MAUD
BARBARA
MAUD
CECILE
CORALIE
STEPHANIE
VIRGINIE
FLORENCE
MURIEL
ISABELLE
VANESSA
CHRISTINE
SABINE
JENNIFER
MARIE NOEMIE
NATHALIE

VLM

NL

NL

VLM

VLM

NL

FABREGUES

VLM

VLM

VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
NL

NL

VLM

NL

NL

VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
ASPTT CHALON
VEDAS ENDURANCE
NL

NL

VLM

MIREVAL

NL

MILLE PATTES
VLM

cLuB
NL
NL

CLuB
VEDAS ENDURANCE

CcLus
NL
NL

cLuB

VEDAS ENDURANCE
MAM

BOUSSY

NL

CAP MELGUEIL

NL

VLM

NL

VENTENAC

CERCLE MOISSAGAIS
VEDAS ENDURANCE
NL

VLM

NL

VLM

MAT

NL

TAM

VLM

SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
CA
V3
V1
V1
SE
SE
V2
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
V2

cat
CA
CA

cat
JuU

cat
ES
ES

cat
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

St Jean de
Vedas

St Jean de
Vedas
46

St Jean de
Vedas

St Jean de
Vedas
50

49

RN WA Uo NN 0O

Villeneuve
40
14

Villeneuve

Villeneuve
48
32

Villeneuve
48
50
50

47
44
44
43
40
39
37
35
34
34
33
33
31
29
28

St
Georges

St
Georges

St
Georges

St
Georges

P NWSRUIO N OO

cumul
40
14

cumul
46

cumul
48
32

cumul
98
50
50
49
47
44
44
43
40
39
37
35
34
34
33
33
31
29
28



CROIX
COLLOMB
ROBERJOT
BOQUET
LEMIRE
RAYNAUD
RAYNAUD

NOM
MICHELIER
SIMON
VITO
GABILLOT
DESPLAS
LECLERE
BORREL
CAUMON
CADENNE
PALERMO NEGRET
MARIN

DE SANTA BARBARA
ALVERNHES
TONDUF
BLONDET
PFUND
PRADELLE
GALIANO
MICHEL
DAMETTE
BARTHES
CARMONA
MARIAN
BENEZET
MARCOTTE
FERRIGNO
SOUCHU
BRIONE
BRUSSELLE

NOM
TAILHADES
BOWERS
BERNARD
COTE
ARTIERES
EXPOSITO
ROGIER
BODART
BONNIN
MUNOZ
GALLIER

NOM

PY

BRUNET GUERIN
GOUDARD

MAGALI
ANNIE
AMELIE
SOPHIE
ANOUCK
ADELINE
EMILIE

PRENOM
SYLVIANE
DOMINIQUE
NADINE
LAURENCE
CHRYSTEL
SABINE
CLAUDINE
MARIE
CHANTAL
VALERIE
IRENE
SANDRINE
MAGALI
SOPHIE
EDITH
NATHALIE
CAROLINE
KARINE
ISABELLE
SOPHIE
SYLVAINE
NATHALIE
LAURENCE
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